

^

ITEM NO.73

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NOS.14695-14697/2010 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1262-1264
OF 2010

BHARAT SONI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 16/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Rakesh Manjal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Wills Mathews, Adv.
for Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Atul Jha, Adv.
For Mr.D.K.Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for the State of
Chhattisgarh prays for some time to take instructions in these
matters. Four weeks' time is granted for this purpose. List
these matters after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar