

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NOS. 14695-14697 OF 2010  
IN  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1262-1264 OF 2010

BHARAT SONI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 23/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Munal, Sr. Adv.  
/Petitioners in Mr. R.P. Singh, Adv.  
CRLMPs Mr. Wills Mathews, Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these appeals for hearing in the month  
of November, 2011.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER