

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1262-1264 OF 2010

BHARAT SONI ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail, permission to file original record of trial court and with office report)

WITH CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1873 of 2011

(With appln. for bail)

Date: 08/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Wills Mathews, Adv.
in Crl.A.1262-1264/10 Mr. R.P.S. Sirohi, Adv.
Mr. Robin Raju, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

in Crl.A.1873/11 Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Apoorv Kurup, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Mr. Wills Mathews, learned counsel appearing on behalf of appellants in Crl.A.Nos.1262-1264/10 and Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellant in Crl.A.1873/11 and Mr. Apoorv Kurup, learned counsel appearing for respondent State at considerable length.

Hearing concluded.

The Court reserved its verdict.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master